LAND O LAKES® SHREDDED MOZZARELLA CHEESE
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Product Code: 41698 | SCC: 10034500416983 | UPC:
00034500416986

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
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FOODSERVICE

Land O Lakes® Shredded Cheese boosts the flavor and eye-appeal of countless dishes while cutting down
on kitchen prep time.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Standard shred length and size

Exceptional melt

SUGGESTED USE

Use for pizzas, as a topping for salads or a filling for
entrees.

Reliable and consistent performance

Works well for hot or cold applications

1 M/MA

CASE INFORMATION

Case Pack / Weight:4/5 Ib

Pallet Tie:17
Pallet High:4
Total Pallet:68
Gross Weight:21.5 Ib

Net Weight:20 Ib
Length:11.813 in
Width:9.188 in
Height:14.625 in

Case Cube:.91861 Cu. Ft

SHELF LIFE & STORAGE

Guaranteed Shelf Life:60 days
Maximum Shelf Life:150 days
Storage:KEEP REFRIGERATED.

Serving Size:
Serving Per Case:

Ammount Per Serving

Calories

*Total Fat6 g
Saturated Fat 3.5 g
Trans FatO g
Cholesterol 15 mg
Sodium 180 mg

Total Carbohydrate 1 g

Dietary Fiber 0 g
Sugars 1g
Added Sugars 0 g
Protein 7 g
Vitamin D 0 mcg
Calcium 205 mg
Iron 0 mg
Potassium 25 mg

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

1/4 cup (10z) (289)
320

90 kcal
8 %
18 %

6 %
8 %
0%
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0%
14 %
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15 %
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* The percent daily values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on

your calorie needs.

INGREDIENTS

Cultured pasteurized part-skim milk, salt, enzymes, anticaking blend
[potato starch, cellulose, natamycin (natural mold
inhibitor)]. CONTAINS: Milk

Kosher: No

** 0 g Trans Fat per Serving

LAND O LAKES

EXCEPTIONAL VARIETY AND QUALITY
Land O’Lakes offers exceptional variety and quality for your menu so you can feel good about providing great-tasting options to keep your customers coming

back for more.



